Investor Lunch with UnitedHealth Group (UNH)

AUGUST 10, 2023 | 12:15PM ET | NEW YORK



Zack Sopcak

SVP, Investor Relations

Tack Spock was named senior vice president for Capital Markets Communications and Investor Capital Markets Communications and Investor He jained UnitedHeath Graup as vice president, Investor Relations, 2019. Previous, Space Investor Relations, 2019. Previous, Space International Computer Investor Staterey 1 lead analyst for managed care organizations and heath care call development and Bages this career in product development and Beacht Heath Computer Investor Beacht Heath Computer Investor Beacht Heath Computer Investor Beacht Heath Computer Investor Beacht Heath Communications and Spannon.

Event date and time is subject to change. To join or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About UnitedHealth Group

UnitedHealth Group is the largest provider of health benefits offerings in the U.S. UNH operates two distinct, but strategically aligned, business platforms: health benefits operating under UnitedHealthcare and health services operating under Optum.

Scott Fidel Managing Director Healthcare Services (212) 891-1788 scott fidel@slephens.com



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y acc-643-7671

@ 2023 STEPHING INC. MEMBER NYSE, SPC 1 111 CENTER STREET, UTILE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIEF EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

Is provident for basis placed and or distributes places as of these data part is not submitted with the or here exceeding the second here exceeding the second here exceeding the second second